
AEP Appalachian Transmission Company, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Jordan Ellis
RTO Policy Manager
jlellis1@aep.com
9182004061
Alternate

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open

AEP Energy Partners, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AEP Energy, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AEP Indiana Michigan Transmission Company, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AEP Kentucky Transmission Company, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AEP Ohio Transmission Company, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open
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AEP Retail Energy Partners, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AEP West Virginia Transmission Company, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

AMP Transmission, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:American Municipal Power, Inc.

Todd Wachtman

twachtman@amppartners.org
614-653-0819
Primary

Jeffrey Daniels
Sr Transmission Planning Engineer
jdaniels@amppartners.org
(614) 512-3241
Alternate

Rayon Donaldson
Dir. Transmission
rdonaldson@amppartners.org
6145400991
Alternate

Alexandros Lousos
Director - Transmission Planning
alousos@amppartners.org
484-637-3177
Alternate

American Transmission Systems, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Monongahela Power Company

Stephen Tutor
Mgr., Transmission Planning
stutor@firstenergycorp.com
3305010527
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Appalachian Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Baltimore Gas and Electric Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Exelon Business Services Company, LLC

Robert May
Principal Engineer
robert.may@bge.com
410-470-6831
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open
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Commonwealth Edison Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Exelon Business Services Company, LLC

Brett Riedl

brett.riedl@comed.com
630-437-2794
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Dayton Power & Light Company (The)(TO)
Affiliate of:Dayton Power & Light Company (The)

Rajarshi Roychowdhury

rajarshi.roychowdhur@aes.com
9379527111
Primary

Tim Bockhorn
Generation Scheduler
tim.bockhorn@aes.com
(937) 259-7839
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Delmarva Power & Light Company(ED)
Affiliate of:Exelon Business Services Company, LLC

Lori Thomas
Senior Information Specialist
lori.l.thomas@delmarva.com
302-454-4623
Primary

Matthew Judge
Engineer
Matthew.Judge@exeloncorp.com
3022835712
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:Duke Energy Business Services LLC

Christopher Elie
Midwest Transmission Contracts 
Manager
christopher.elie@duke-energy.com
606-584-4700
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Duquesne Light Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Duquesne Light Company

Megan Lynskey
Manager, Substation Engineering
MLynskey@duqlight.com
(412) 393-8866
Primary

Matthew Thimons
General Manager, Asset Management
mtimons@duqlight.com
(412) 393-8639
Alternate

Laura Hussey
Sr Mgr, Ops Compliance & Training
lhussey@duqlight.com
(412) 393-8430
Alternate

Michelle Antantis
Coordinator, Tranmission Engineering
mantantis@duqlight.com
412-393-8589
Alternate

East Kentucky Power Cooperative, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:East Kentucky Power Cooperative, Inc.

Amanda Stacy

amanda.stacy@ekpc.coop
859-745-9221
Primary

Mitchell Mosher
Supervisor, Transmission Line Design
mitchell.mosher@ekpc.coop
859-745-9344
Alternate

Jim McGuire
Director, Transmission Engineering
jim.mcguire@ekpc.coop
859-745-9411
Alternate

Madison Edwards
Supervisor, Substation Design
madison.edwards@ekpc.coop
859-745-9447
Alternate
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Kentucky Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Kingsport Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Monongahela Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Monongahela Power Company

John Bodenschatz

jbodens@firstenergycorp.com
7248305733
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open

Ohio Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Ohio Valley Electric Corporation(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

PECO Energy Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Exelon Business Services Company, LLC

Domenico Repice
Senior Engineer
Domenico.repicejr@exeloncorp.com
973-897-6600
Primary

Daniel Miller

daniel.miller6@exeloncorp.com
215-841-5324
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open
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PPL Electric Utilities Corporation d/b/a PPL Utilities(TO)
Affiliate of:PPL Electric Utilities Corporation d/b/a PPL Utilities

Christopher Bash

CRBash@pplweb.com
610-774-6338
Primary

Bill Lang

GWLang@pplweb.com
610-774-4782
Alternate

Horst Lehmann
Senior Engineer
hjlehmann@pplweb.com
610-774-3168
Alternate

Roster Open

Public Service Electric and Gas Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Public Service Electric and Gas Company

Antionio Mannarino

antonio.mannarino@pseg.com
(973) 430-7951
Primary

Shashikant Patel
Manager - Project Engineering
shashikant.patel@pseg.com
973-430-8759
Alternate

Ahmed Mousa
Utility of the Future Manager
ahmed.mousa@pseg.com
9734307744
Alternate

Roster Open

Rockland Electric Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Rockland Electric Company

Roleto Mangonon
Principal Engineer
mangononr@oru.com
(845) 577-3326
Primary

Kevin Mei

meik@oru.com
8457630868
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Silver Run Electric, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Rolling Hills Generating, LLC

Tom Hoatson
Director Development and Regulatory 
Affairs
thoatson@lspower.com
212-287-0456
Primary

Glen Patton
Manager of System Protection
gpatton@lspower.com
737-900-3206
Alternate

Kendal Adare
Sr. Operations Supervisor
kadare@lspower.com
512-982-5801
Alternate

Roster Open

Transource Energy, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Transource Maryland, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open
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Transource Pennsylvania, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Transource West Virginia, LLC(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

UGI Utilities, Inc.(TO)
Affiliate of:UGI Energy Services, LLC

Vincent DeGiusto, Jr.
Sr. Manager System Operations & 
Planning
vdegiustojr@ugi.com
(570) 830-1289
Primary

Bernard Socha
Engineer II
bsocha@ugi.com
570-829-8738
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Virginia Electric & Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Virginia Electric & Power Company

Emmanuel Dobson
Supervisor - Substation Engineering
emmanuel.j.dobson@dominionenergy.
com
8043176896
Primary

George Brimmer
ENGINEER III
George.C.Brimmer@dominionenergy.c
om
804-257-4983
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open

Vitol Inc.(GO)
Affiliate of:Vitol Inc.

Jason Barker
VP Regulatory Affairs
bja@vcrenewables.com
443-613-3634
Primary

Roster Open Roster Open Roster Open
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Wheeling Power Company(TO)
Affiliate of:Appalachian Power Company

Takis Laios
Manager: Transmission Asset Strategy
tlaios@aep.com
(614) 716-3462
Primary

Kamran Ali

kali@aep.com
(614) 552-1406
Alternate

Roster Open Roster Open
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